
Ultra Sorb Cut-End Wet 
Mop

Small  |  Large

DESCRIPTION

        WET MOPS/CUT END

•	 1 1/4″ headband 

•	 Non-woven Rayon polyester 
blend 

•	 No break-in required 

•	 Super absorbent, lint free 

•	 Works on rough surfaces 

•	 Launderable 

SPECIFICATION
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ITEM#	     DESC				           CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

18001

18003

SMALL

LARGE

12

12

 7.5 lbs

11 lbs

ULTRA SORB WHITE

MOP OPTIONS

(03) Scrub Pad
(04) 5″ Wide Head Band
(07) Fantype
(08) Kwik Twist
(09) Kwik Twist Fantype
(10) Eliminator
(15) Kwik Stick


